65
P
ro
g
ra
m
m
ab

Y201-EN2-03.book  Seite 77  Donnerstag, 30. März 2006  1:52 13
80 Programmable Controllers
CPM2A Ordering Information
International Standards
The products shown in the attached tables are those that conform to the UL, CSA, cULus, cUL, NK, Lloyd’s Register, and EC Directives as of
September 2003.
(U: UL, C: CSA, UC: cULus, CU: cUL, N: NK, L: Lloyd, CE: EC Directives)
Please contact OMRON representative for application conditions.
CPM2A CPU Units
Expansion Units and Expansion I/O Units
CPU Unit Power supply Output type Inputs Outputs Model Standards
20 I/O points AC Relay 12 8 CPM2A-20CDR-A U, C, CE, N, L
DC Relay CPM2A-20CDR-D U, C, CE, N, L
Transistor
(sinking)
CPM2A-20CDT-D U, C, CE, N, L
Transistor
(sourcing)
CPM2A-20CDT1-D U, C, CE, N, L
30 I/O points AC Relay 18 12 CPM2A-30CDR-A U, C, CE, N, L
DC Relay CPM2A-30CDR-D U, C, CE, N, L
Transistor
(sinking)
CPM2A-30CDT-D U, C, CE, N, L
Transistor
(sourcing)
CPM2A-30CDT1-D U, C, CE, N, L
40 I/O points AC Relay 24 16 CPM2A-40CDR-A U, C, CE, N, L
DC Relay CPM2A-40CDR-D U, C, CE, N, L
Transistor
(sinking)
CPM2A-40CDT-D U, C, CE, N, L
Transistor
(sourcing)
CPM2A-40CDT1-D U, C, CE, N, L
60 I/O points AC Relay 36 24 CPM2A-60CDR-A U, C, CE, N, L
DC Relay CPM2A-60CDR-D U, C, CE, N, L
Transistor
(sinking)
CPM2A-60CDT-D U, C, CE, N, L
Transistor
(sourcing)
CPM2A-60CDT1-D U, C, CE, N, L
Unit Input/Output type Inputs Outputs Model Standards
Expansion I/O Units Relay 24 16 CPM1A-40EDR CE, N
Transistor (sinking) CPM1A-40EDT CE, N
Transistor (sourcing) CPM1A-40EDT1 CE, N